
Reading the schedule 
Dashes indicate the stop is not served 
by a trip.  
 
Trip notes are indicated by a letter or 
symbol and explained at the bottom of  
each timetable. 
 
Schedule times  
are shown in  
24-hour clock.

Effective January 5, 2026

24 Hour Service
Overnight service is available on  
Blue Night Route N1.

Just turn up and go
Between Glenanna Road and Ritson Road,  
catch a bus every 15 minutes or better,  
seven days a week from morning until evening. 

If you require this information in an  
accessible format, please contact  
Customer Service at 1-866-247-0055. 
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Visit DurhamRegionTransit.com 
Get schedules, fare information,  
service alerts and more.

Download public transit apps 
Download the DRT On Demand or  
Transit App to plan trips.

Speak with us 
Call 1-866-247-0055.

Find us on social media 
Find Durham Region Transit on  
Facebook, Instagram, and X.
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PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Weekday                                                                                                         East
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5:14 5:28 - 5:32 5:34 5:40 5:45 5:54 6:00 6:06 6:10 6:13
- - 5:50 5:52 5:55 6:01 6:06 6:15 6:21 6:27 6:31 6:34

5:38 5:53 - 5:57 6:00 6:07 6:13 6:23 6:30 6:36 6:41 6:44
- - 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:23 6:32 6:38 6:44 6:48 6:51

6:02 6:17 - 6:21 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:05 7:08
- - 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:42 6:47 6:56 7:02 7:08 7:12 7:15

6:26 6:41 - 6:45 6:48 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:18 7:24 7:29 7:32
- - 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:06 7:11 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:36 7:39

6:50 7:05 - 7:09 7:12 7:19 7:25 7:35 7:42 7:48 7:53 7:56
- - 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:51 7:57 8:01 8:04

7:14 7:29 - 7:33 7:36 7:43 7:49 7:59 8:06 8:12 8:17 8:20
- - 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:54 7:59 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:27

7:38 7:53 - 7:57 8:00 8:07 8:13 8:23 8:30 8:36 8:41 8:44
- - 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:23 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:48 8:51

7:57 8:12 - 8:16 8:19 8:26 8:32 8:42 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:03
- - 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:42 8:47 8:56 9:02 9:08 9:12 9:15

8:26 8:41 - 8:45 8:48 8:55 9:01 9:11 9:18 9:24 9:29 9:32
- - 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:06 9:11 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:36 9:39

8:50 9:05 - 9:09 9:12 9:19 9:25 9:35 9:42 9:48 9:53 9:56
- - 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:47 9:53 9:59 10:03 10:06

9:14 9:30 - 9:36 9:40 9:47 9:53 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:23 10:26
- - 9:51 9:53 9:57 10:03 10:09 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:38 10:42

9:38 9:54 - 10:00 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:54
- - 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:39 10:45 10:52 10:57 11:01

10:02 10:18 - 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:14 11:18
- - 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:46 10:52 11:03 11:09 11:16 11:21 11:25

10:26 10:42 - 10:48 10:52 10:59 11:06 11:18 11:25 11:33 11:38 11:42
- - 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:10 11:16 11:27 11:33 11:40 11:45 11:49

10:50 11:06 - 11:12 11:16 11:23 11:30 11:42 11:49 11:57 12:02 12:06
- - 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:34 11:40 11:51 11:57 12:04 12:09 12:13

11:14 11:30 - 11:36 11:40 11:47 11:54 12:06 12:13 12:21 12:26 12:30
- - 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:58 12:04 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:33 12:37

11:38 11:54 - 12:00 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:54
- - 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:43 12:49 12:56 13:01 13:05

12:02 12:18 - 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:54 13:01 13:09 13:14 13:18
- - 12:38 12:40 12:44 12:50 12:56 13:07 13:13 13:20 13:25 13:29

12:26 12:42 - 12:48 12:52 12:59 13:06 13:18 13:25 13:33 13:38 13:42
- 12:58 13:00 13:04 13:10 13:16 13:27 13:33 13:40 13:45 13:49

12:50 13:06 - 13:12 13:16 13:23 13:30 13:42 13:49 13:57 14:02 14:06
- 13:22 13:24 13:28 13:34 13:40 13:51 13:57 14:04 14:09 14:13

13:14 13:30 - 13:36 13:40 13:47 13:54 14:06 14:13 14:21 14:26 14:30
- - 13:47 13:49 13:53 13:59 14:05 14:16 14:22 14:29 14:34 14:38

13:38 13:54 - 14:00 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:30 14:37 14:45 14:50 14:54
- - 14:11 14:13 14:17 14:23 14:29 14:40 14:46 14:53 14:58 15:02

14:02 14:18 - 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:54 15:01 15:09 15:14 15:18
- - 14:35 14:37 14:41 14:47 14:53 15:04 15:10 15:17 15:22 15:26

14:26 14:42 - 14:48 14:52 14:59 15:06 15:18 15:25 15:33 15:38 15:42



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Weekday                                                                                                         East
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- - 14:59 15:01 15:05 15:11 15:17 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:46 15:50
14:50 15:06 - 15:12 15:16 15:23 15:30 15:42 15:49 15:57 16:02 16:06

- - 15:23 15:25 15:29 15:35 15:41 15:52 15:58 16:05 16:10 16:14
15:14 15:30 - 15:36 15:40 15:47 15:54 16:06 16:13 16:21 16:26 16:30

- - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:59 16:05 16:16 16:22 16:29 16:34 16:38
15:38 15:54 - 16:00 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:30 16:37 16:45 16:50 16:54

- - 16:11 16:13 16:17 16:23 16:29 16:40 16:46 16:53 16:58 17:02
16:02 16:18 - 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:54 17:01 17:09 17:14 17:18

- - 16:35 16:37 16:41 16:47 16:53 17:04 17:10 17:17 17:22 17:26
16:26 16:42 - 16:48 16:52 16:59 17:06 17:18 17:25 17:33 17:38 17:42

- - 16:59 17:01 17:05 17:11 17:17 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:46 17:50
16:50 17:06 - 17:12 17:16 17:23 17:30 17:42 17:49 17:57 18:02 18:06

- - 17:23 17:25 17:29 17:35 17:41 17:52 17:58 18:05 18:10 18:14
17:14 17:30 - 17:36 17:40 17:47 17:54 18:06 18:13 18:21 18:26 18:30

- - 17:47 17:49 17:53 17:59 18:05 18:16 18:22 18:29 18:34 18:38
17:38 17:54 - 18:00 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:30 18:37 18:45 18:50 18:54

- - 18:11 18:13 18:17 18:23 18:28 18:39 18:45 18:51 18:55 18:58
18:02 18:18 - 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:54 19:01 19:09 19:14 19:18

- - 18:35 18:37 18:41 18:47 18:52 19:03 19:09 19:15 19:19 19:22
18:26 18:42 - 18:48 18:52 18:59 19:05 19:17 19:24 19:30 19:35 19:38

- - 18:59 19:01 19:05 19:11 19:16 19:27 19:33 19:39 19:43 19:46
18:50 19:06 - 19:12 19:16 19:23 19:29 19:41 19:48 19:54 19:59 20:02

- - 19:23 19:25 19:29 19:35 19:40 19:51 19:57 20:03 20:07 20:10
19:14 19:30 - 19:36 19:40 19:47 19:53 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:23 20:26

- - 19:47 19:49 19:53 19:59 20:04 20:15 20:21 20:27 20:31 20:34
19:38 19:54 - 20:00 20:04 20:11 20:17 20:29 20:36 20:42 20:47 20:50

- - 20:11 20:13 20:17 20:23 20:28 20:39 20:45 20:51 20:55 20:58
20:02 20:18 - 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:41 20:53 21:00 21:06 21:11 21:14

- - 20:35 20:37 20:41 20:47 20:52 21:03 21:09 21:15 21:19 21:22
20:21 20:37 - 20:43 20:47 20:54 21:00 21:12 21:19 21:25 21:30 21:33
20:45 21:00 - 21:04 21:07 21:14 21:20 21:30 21:37 21:43 21:48 21:51
21:09 21:24 - 21:28 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:54 22:01 22:07 22:12 22:15
21:33 21:48 - 21:52 21:55 22:02 22:08 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:39
21:57 22:12 - 22:16 22:19 22:26 22:32 22:42 22:49 22:55 23:00 23:03
22:21 22:36 - 22:40 22:43 22:50 22:56 23:06 23:13 23:19 23:24 23:27
22:45 23:00 - 23:04 23:07 23:14 23:20 23:30 23:37 23:43 23:48 23:51

See Blue Night Route N1 for overight service



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Weekday West

Bo
nd

 W
es

tbo
un

d @
 R

its
on

 
St

op
 #

11
63

Bo
nd

 W
es

tbo
un

d @
 S

im
co

e 
St

op
 #

11
65

Bo
nd

 W
es

tbo
un

d 
@

 S
tev

en
so

n 
St

op
 #

11
72

Du
nd

as
 W

es
tbo

un
d 

@
 T

hic
ks

on
 

St
op

  #
38

8
Du

nd
as

 W
es

tbo
un

d 
@

 B
ro

ck
 S

tre
et 

St
op

 #
39

8
Ki

ng
sto

n W
es

tbo
un

d 
@

 S
ale

m 
St

op
 #

15
91

Ki
ng

sto
n W

es
tbo

un
d 

@
 W

es
tne

y 
St

op
 #

15
98

Ki
ng

sto
n W

es
tbo

un
d 

@
 B

ro
ck

 R
oa

d 
St

op
 #

16
04

Ki
ng

sto
n W

es
tbo

un
d 

@
 G

len
an

na
St

op
 #

16
08

Pi
ck

er
ing

 P
ar

kw
ay

 
Te

rm
ina

l B
12

St
op

 #
93

11
2

Ki
ng

sto
n W

es
tbo

un
d 

@
 W

hit
es

 
St

op
  #

17
42

C
en

te
nn

ia
l C

irc
le

 
St

op
 #

35
89

  04:30 04:31 04:36 04:43 04:48 04:58 05:03 05:08 05:11 - 05:18 05:28
  05:00 05:02 05:06 05:14 05:20 05:31 05:37 05:43 05:46 - 05:54 06:06
  05:30 05:32 05:36 05:44 05:50 06:01 06:07 06:13 06:16 - 06:24 06:36
  05:54 05:56 06:00 06:08 06:14 06:25 06:31 06:37 06:40 - 06:48 07:00
B06:06 06:07 06:12 06:19 06:24 06:34 06:39 06:45 - 06:49 - -
   06:18 06:20 06:24 06:32 06:38 06:49 06:55 07:01 07:04 - 07:12 07:24
B06:30 06:31 06:36 06:43 06:48 06:58 07:03 07:09 - 07:13 - -
   06:42 06:44 06:48 06:56 07:02 07:13 07:19 07:25 07:28 - 07:36 07:48
B06:54 06:55 07:00 07:07 07:12 07:22 07:27 07:33 - 07:37 - -
   07:06 07:08 07:12 07:20 07:26 07:37 07:43 07:49 07:52 - 08:00 08:12
B07:18 07:19 07:24 07:31 07:36 07:46 07:51 07:57 - 08:01 - -
   07:30 07:32 07:36 07:44 07:50 08:01 08:07 08:13 08:16 - 08:24 08:36
B07:42 07:43 07:48 07:55 08:00 08:10 08:15 08:21 - 08:25 - -
   07:54 07:56 08:00 08:08 08:14 08:25 08:31 08:37 08:40 - 08:48 09:00
B08:06 08:07 08:12 08:19 08:24 08:34 08:39 08:45 - 08:49 - -
   08:18 08:20 08:24 08:32 08:38 08:49 08:55 09:01 09:04 - 09:12 09:24
B08:30 08:31 08:36 08:43 08:49 09:00 09:06 09:12 - 09:16 - -
   08:42 08:44 08:48 08:56 09:03 09:15 09:22 09:29 09:32 - 09:41 09:53
B08:54 08:55 09:00 09:07 09:13 09:24 09:30 09:36 - 09:40 - -
   09:06 09:08 09:12 09:20 09:27 09:39 09:46 09:53 09:56 - 10:05 10:17
B09:18 09:19 09:24 09:31 09:37 09:48 09:54 10:00 - 10:04 - -
   09:30 09:32 09:36 09:44 09:51 10:03 10:10 10:17 10:20 - 10:29 10:41
B09:42 09:43 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:12 10:18 10:24 - 10:28 - -
   09:54 09:56 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:41 10:44 - 10:53 11:05
B10:06 10:07 10:12 10:19 10:25 10:36 10:42 10:48 - 10:52 - -
   10:18 10:20 10:24 10:32 10:39 10:51 10:58 11:05 11:08 - 11:17 11:29
B10:30 10:31 10:36 10:43 10:49 11:00 11:06 11:12 - 11:16 - -
   10:42 10:44 10:48 10:56 11:03 11:15 11:22 11:29 11:32 - 11:41 11:53
B10:54 10:55 11:00 11:07 11:13 11:24 11:30 11:36 - 11:40 - -
   11:00 11:02 11:06 11:14 11:21 11:33 11:40 11:47 11:50 - 11:59 12:11
B11:12 11:13 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:42 11:48 11:54 - 11:58 - -
   11:24 11:26 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:15 - 12:24 12:37
B11:36 11:38 11:42 11:50 11:56 12:07 12:13 12:19 - 12:23 - -
   11:48 11:50 11:55 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:29 12:36 12:39 - 12:48 13:01
B12:00 12:02 12:06 12:14 12:20 12:31 12:37 12:43 - 12:47 - -
   12:12 12:14 12:19 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:53 13:00 13:03 - 13:12 13:25
B12:24 12:26 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:55 13:01 13:07 - 13:11 - -
   12:36 12:38 12:43 12:51 12:58 13:10 13:17 13:24 13:27 - 13:36 13:49
B12:48 12:50 12:54 13:02 13:08 13:19 13:25 13:31 - 13:35 - -
   13:00 13:02 13:07 13:15 13:22 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:51 - 14:00 14:13
B13:12 13:14 13:18 13:26 13:32 13:43 13:49 13:55 - 13:59 - -
   13:24 13:26 13:31 13:39 13:46 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:15 - 14:24 14:37
B13:36 13:38 13:42 13:50 13:56 14:07 14:13 14:19 - 14:23 - -
   13:48 13:50 13:55 14:03 14:10 14:22 14:29 14:36 14:39 - 14:48 15:01
B14:00 14:02 14:06 14:14 14:20 14:31 14:37 14:43 - 14:47 - -
   14:12 14:14 14:19 14:27 14:34 14:46 14:53 15:00 15:03 - 15:12 15:25
B14:24 14:26 14:30 14:38 14:44 14:55 15:01 15:07 - 15:11 - -

B: 900B to Pickering Parkway Terminal



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Weekday West
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   14:36 14:38 14:43 14:51 14:58 15:10 15:17 15:24 15:27 - 15:36 15:49
B14:48 14:50 14:54 15:02 15:08 15:19 15:25 15:31 - 15:35 - -
   15:00 15:02 15:07 15:15 15:22 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:51 - 16:00 16:13
B15:12 15:14 15:18 15:26 15:32 15:43 15:49 15:55 - 15:59 - -
   15:24 15:26 15:31 15:39 15:46 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:15 - 16:24 16:37
B15:36 15:38 15:42 15:50 15:56 16:07 16:13 16:19 - 16:23 - -
   15:48 15:50 15:55 16:03 16:10 16:22 16:29 16:36 16:39 - 16:48 17:01
B16:00 16:02 16:06 16:14 16:20 16:31 16:37 16:43 - 16:47 - -
   16:12 16:14 16:19 16:27 16:34 16:46 16:53 17:00 17:03 - 17:12 17:25
B16:24 16:26 16:30 16:38 16:44 16:55 17:01 17:07 - 17:11 - -
   16:36 16:38 16:43 16:51 16:58 17:10 17:17 17:24 17:27 - 17:36 17:49
B16:48 16:50 16:54 17:02 17:08 17:19 17:25 17:31 - 17:35 - -
   17:00 17:02 17:07 17:15 17:22 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:51 - 18:00 18:13
B17:12 17:14 17:18 17:26 17:32 17:43 17:49 17:55 - 17:59 - -
   17:24 17:26 17:31 17:39 17:46 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:15 - 18:24 18:37
B17:36 17:38 17:42 17:50 17:56 18:07 18:13 18:19 - 18:23 - -
   17:48 17:50 17:55 18:03 18:10 18:22 18:29 18:36 18:39 - 18:48 19:01
B18:00 18:02 18:06 18:14 18:20 18:31 18:37 18:43 - 18:47 - -
   18:12 18:14 18:18 18:26 18:32 18:43 18:49 18:55 18:58 - 19:06 19:18
B18:24 18:25 18:30 18:37 18:42 18:52 18:57 19:03 - 19:07 - -
   18:36 18:38 18:42 18:50 18:56 19:07 19:13 19:19 19:22 - 19:30 19:42
B18:48 18:49 18:54 19:01 19:06 19:16 19:21 19:27 - 19:31 - -
   19:00 19:02 19:06 19:14 19:20 19:31 19:37 19:43 19:46 - 19:54 20:06
B19:12 19:13 19:18 19:25 19:30 19:40 19:45 19:51 - 19:55 - -
   19:24 19:26 19:30 19:38 19:44 19:55 20:01 20:07 20:10 - 20:18 20:30
B19:36 19:37 19:42 19:49 19:54 20:04 20:09 20:15 - 20:19 - -
   19:48 19:50 19:54 20:02 20:08 20:19 20:25 20:31 20:34 - 20:42 20:54
B20:00 20:01 20:06 20:13 20:18 20:28 20:33 20:39 - 20:43 - -
   20:12 20:14 20:18 20:26 20:32 20:43 20:49 20:55 20:58 - 21:06 21:18
B20:24 20:25 20:30 20:37 20:42 20:52 20:57 21:03 - 21:07 - -
   20:36 20:38 20:42 20:50 20:56 21:07 21:13 21:19 21:22 - 21:30 21:42
B20:48 20:49 20:54 21:01 21:06 21:16 21:21 21:27 - 21:31 - -
   21:00 21:02 21:06 21:14 21:20 21:31 21:37 21:43 21:46 - 21:54 22:06
   21:24 21:26 21:30 21:38 21:44 21:55 22:01 22:07 22:10 - 22:18 22:30
   21:48 21:50 21:54 22:02 22:08 22:19 22:25 22:31 22:34 - 22:42 22:54
   22:18 22:19 22:23 22:30 22:35 22:46 22:50 22:55 22:57 - 23:03 23:12
   22:48 22:49 22:53 23:00 23:05 23:16 23:20 23:25 23:27 - 23:33 23:42

See Blue Night Route N1 for overight service

B: 900B to Pickering Parkway Terminal



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055
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04:40 04:41 04:45 04:52 04:57 05:08 05:13 05:18 05:20 - 05:26 05:38
05:05 05:06 05:10 05:17 05:22 05:33 05:38 05:43 05:45 - 05:51 06:03
05:40 05:41 05:45 05:52 05:57 06:08 06:13 06:18 06:20 - 06:26 06:38
06:10 06:11 06:15 06:22 06:27 06:38 06:43 06:48 06:50 - 06:56 07:08

B06:30 06:31 06:35 06:42 06:47 06:58 07:03 07:08 - 07:12
06:50 06:51 06:55 07:02 07:07 07:18 07:23 07:28 07:30 - 07:36 07:48

B07:02 07:03 07:08 07:15 07:21 07:32 07:37 07:43 - 07:47
07:12 07:13 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:42 07:47 07:53 07:55 - 08:02 08:15

B07:23 07:24 07:29 07:36 07:42 07:53 07:58 08:04 - 08:08
07:38 07:39 07:44 07:51 07:57 08:08 08:13 08:19 08:21 - 08:28 08:41

B07:53 07:54 07:59 08:06 08:12 08:23 08:28 08:34 - 08:38
08:08 08:09 08:14 08:21 08:27 08:38 08:43 08:49 08:51 - 08:58 09:11

B08:23 08:24 08:29 08:36 08:42 08:53 08:58 9:04 - 09:08
08:38 08:40 08:45 08:53 08:59 09:11 09:19 09:26 09:29 - 09:37 09:52

B09:00 09:02 09:07 09:15 09:21 09:33 09:41 09:48 - 09:52
09:15 09:17 09:22 09:30 09:36 09:48 09:56 10:03 10:06 - 10:14 10:29

B09:30 09:32 09:37 09:45 09:51 10:03 10:11 10:18 - 10:22
09:45 09:47 09:52 10:00 10:06 10:18 10:26 10:33 10:36 - 10:44 10:59

B09:52 09:54 09:59 10:07 10:13 10:25 10:33 10:40 - 10:44
10:10 10:12 10:17 10:25 10:31 10:43 10:51 10:58 11:01 - 11:09 11:24

B10:20 10:22 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:53 11:01 11:08 - 11:12
10:40 10:42 10:47 10:55 11:01 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:31 - 11:39 11:54

B10:50 10:52 10:57 11:05 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:38 - 11:42
11:10 11:12 11:17 11:25 11:31 11:43 11:51 11:58 12:01 - 12:09 12:24

B11:25 11:27 11:32 11:40 11:46 11:58 12:06 12:13 - 12:17
11:40 11:42 11:47 11:55 12:01 12:13 12:21 12:28 12:31 - 12:39 12:54

B11:55 11:57 12:02 12:10 12:16 12:28 12:36 12:43 - 12:47
12:10 12:12 12:17 12:25 12:31 12:43 12:51 12:58 13:01 - 13:09 13:24

B12:25 12:27 12:32 12:40 12:46 12:58 13:06 13:13 - 13:17
12:40 12:42 12:47 12:55 13:01 13:13 13:21 13:28 13:31 - 13:39 13:54

B12:55 12:57 13:02 13:10 13:16 13:28 13:36 13:43 - 13:47
13:10 13:12 13:17 13:25 13:31 13:43 13:51 13:58 14:01 - 14:09 14:24

B13:20 13:22 13:27 13:35 13:41 13:53 14:01 14:08 - 14:12
13:35 13:37 13:42 13:50 13:56 14:08 14:16 14:23 14:26 - 14:34 14:49

B13:50 13:52 13:57 14:05 14:11 14:23 14:31 14:38 - 14:42
14:05 14:07 14:12 14:20 14:26 14:38 14:46 14:53 14:56 - 15:04 15:19

B14:22 14:24 14:29 14:37 14:43 14:55 15:03 15:10 - 15:14
14:35 14:37 14:42 14:50 14:56 15:08 15:16 15:23 15:26 - 15:34 15:49

B14:50 14:52 14:57 15:05 15:11 15:23 15:31 15:38 - 15:42
15:05 15:07 15:12 15:20 15:26 15:38 15:46 15:53 15:56 - 16:04 16:19

B15:20 15:22 15:27 15:35 15:41 15:53 16:01 16:08 - 16:12
B15:35 15:37 15:42 15:50 15:56 16:08 16:16 16:23 - 16:27
15:45 15:47 15:52 16:00 16:06 16:18 16:26 16:33 16:36 - 16:44 16:59

B: 900B to Pickering Parkway Terminal



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Saturday and Sunday                                                                                   West
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B16:00 16:02 16:07 16:15 16:21 16:33 16:41 16:48 - 16:52
16:15 16:17 16:22 16:30 16:36 16:48 16:56 17:03 17:06 - 17:14 17:29

B16:30 16:32 16:37 16:45 16:51 17:03 17:11 17:18 - 17:22
16:45 16:47 16:52 17:00 17:06 17:18 17:26 17:33 17:36 - 17:44 17:59

B17:00 17:02 17:07 17:15 17:21 17:33 17:41 17:48 - 17:52
17:15 17:17 17:22 17:30 17:36 17:48 17:56 18:03 18:06 - 18:14 18:29

B17:30 17:32 17:37 17:45 17:51 18:03 18:11 18:18 - 18:22
17:45 17:47 17:52 18:00 18:06 18:18 18:26 18:33 18:36 - 18:44 18:59

B18:00 18:02 18:07 18:15 18:21 18:33 18:41 18:48 - 18:52
18:15 18:17 18:22 18:30 18:36 18:48 18:56 19:03 19:06 - 19:14 19:29

B18:30 18:31 18:34 18:40 18:46 18:58 19:05 19:12 - 19:16
18:45 18:46 18:49 18:55 19:01 19:13 19:20 19:27 19:30 - 19:37 19:51

B19:00 19:01 19:04 19:10 19:16 19:28 19:35 19:42 - 19:46
19:15 19:16 19:19 19:25 19:31 19:43 19:50 19:57 20:00 - 20:07 20:21

B19:30 19:31 19:34 19:40 19:46 19:58 20:05 20:12 - 20:16
19:45 19:46 19:49 19:55 20:01 20:13 20:20 20:27 20:30 - 20:37 20:51

B20:00 20:02 20:06 20:14 20:19 20:30 20:35 20:41 - 20:45
20:15 20:17 20:21 20:29 20:34 20:45 20:50 20:56 20:59 - 21:06 21:19

B20:30 20:32 20:36 20:44 20:49 21:00 21:05 21:11 - 21:15
21:00 21:02 21:06 21:14 21:19 21:30 21:35 21:41 21:44 - 21:51 22:04
21:30 21:32 21:36 21:44 21:49 22:00 22:05 22:11 22:14 22:21 22:34
22:00 22:02 22:06 22:14 22:19 22:30 22:35 22:41 22:44 - 22:51 23:04
22:18 22:19 22:23 22:30 22:35 22:46 22:50 22:55 22:57 - 23:03 23:12
22:30 22:32 22:36 22:44 22:49 23:00 23:05 23:11 23:14 - 23:21 23:34
22:48 22:49 22:53 23:00 23:05 23:16 23:20 23:25 23:27 - 23:33 23:42
23:00 23:02 23:06 23:14 23:19 23:30 23:35 23:41 23:44 - 23:51 00:04
23:30 23:32 23:36 23:44 23:49 0:00 0:05 0:11 0:14 - 00:21 00:34

See Blue Night Route N1 for overight service

B: 900B to Pickering Parkway Terminal



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Saturday and Sunday                                                                                    East
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5:11 5:26 - 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:53 5:58 6:05 6:10 6:13
5:41 5:56 - 6:02 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:40 6:43
6:11 6:26 - 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:53 6:58 7:05 7:10 7:13
6:41 6:56 - 7:02 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:23 7:28 7:35 7:40 7:43

- - 7:15 7:17 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:38 7:43 7:50 7:55 7:58
7:11 7:26 - 7:32 7:35 7:40 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:13

- - 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:58 8:02 8:11 8:16 8:23 8:28 8:31
7:34 7:49 - 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:16 8:21 8:28 8:33 8:36

- - 8:10 8:12 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:50 8:53
8:04 8:19 - 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:37 8:46 8:51 8:58 9:03 9:06

- - 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:38 8:42 8:51 8:56 9:03 9:08 9:11
8:34 8:50 - 8:57 9:01 9:07 9:13 9:26 9:32 9:39 9:44 9:47

- - 8:58 9:01 9:05 9:11 9:17 9:30 9:36 9:43 9:48 9:51
8:53 9:09 - 9:16 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:45 9:51 9:58 10:03 10:06

- - 9:28 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:47 10:00 10:06 10:13 10:18 10:21
9:23 9:39 - 9:46 9:50 9:56 10:02 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:33 10:36

- - 9:58 10:01 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:30 10:36 10:43 10:48 10:51
- - 10:18 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:39 10:53 11:00 11:07 11:12 11:16

10:00 10:19 - 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:44 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:17 11:21
- - 10:46 10:49 10:54 11:00 11:07 11:21 11:28 11:35 11:40 11:44

10:38 10:57 - 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:22 11:36 11:43 11:50 11:55 11:59
- - 11:16 11:19 11:24 11:30 11:37 11:51 11:58 12:05 12:10 12:14

11:08 11:27 - 11:35 11:39 11:45 11:52 12:06 12:13 12:20 12:25 12:29
- - 11:46 11:49 11:54 12:00 12:07 12:21 12:28 12:35 12:40 12:44

11:38 11:57 - 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:22 12:36 12:43 12:50 12:55 12:59
- - 12:21 12:24 12:29 12:35 12:42 12:56 13:03 13:10 13:15 13:19

12:13 12:32 - 12:40 12:44 12:50 12:57 13:11 13:18 13:25 13:30 13:34
- - 12:56 12:59 13:04 13:10 13:17 13:31 13:38 13:45 13:50 13:54

12:40 12:59 - 13:07 13:11 13:17 13:24 13:38 13:45 13:52 13:57 14:01
- - 13:21 13:24 13:29 13:35 13:42 13:56 14:03 14:10 14:15 14:19

13:13 13:32 - 13:40 13:44 13:50 13:57 14:11 14:18 14:25 14:30 14:34
- - 13:51 13:54 13:59 14:05 14:12 14:26 14:33 14:40 14:45 14:49

13:38 13:57 - 14:05 14:09 14:15 14:22 14:36 14:43 14:50 14:55 14:59
- - 14:16 14:19 14:24 14:30 14:37 14:51 14:58 15:05 15:10 15:14

14:08 14:27 - 14:35 14:39 14:45 14:52 15:06 15:13 15:20 15:25 15:29
- - 14:46 14:49 14:54 15:00 15:07 15:21 15:28 15:35 15:40 15:44

14:38 14:57 - 15:05 15:09 15:15 15:22 15:36 15:43 15:50 15:55 15:59
- - 15:16 15:19 15:24 15:30 15:37 15:51 15:58 16:05 16:10 16:14

15:08 15:27 - 15:35 15:39 15:45 15:52 16:06 16:13 16:20 16:25 16:29
- - 15:46 15:49 15:54 16:00 16:07 16:21 16:28 16:35 16:40 16:44

15:38 15:57 - 16:05 16:09 16:15 16:22 16:36 16:43 16:50 16:55 16:59
- - 16:21 16:24 16:29 16:35 16:42 16:56 17:03 17:10 17:15 17:19

16:08 16:27 - 16:35 16:39 16:45 16:52 17:06 17:13 17:20 17:25 17:29



PULSE 900
Effective January 5, 2026

Web durhamregiontransit.com
Phone 1-866-247-0055

Saturday and Sunday                                                                                    East
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- - 16:46 16:49 16:54 17:00 17:07 17:21 17:28 17:35 17:40 17:44
16:38 16:57 - 17:05 17:09 17:15 17:22 17:36 17:43 17:50 17:55 17:59

- - 17:16 17:19 17:24 17:30 17:37 17:51 17:58 18:05 18:10 18:14
- - 17:31 17:34 17:39 17:45 17:52 18:06 18:13 18:20 18:25 18:29

17:13 17:32 - 17:40 17:44 17:50 17:57 18:11 18:18 18:25 18:30 18:34
- - 17:53 17:56 18:01 18:07 18:14 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:47 18:51

17:45 18:04 - 18:12 18:16 18:22 18:29 18:43 18:50 18:57 19:02 19:06
- - 18:23 18:26 18:31 18:37 18:44 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:17 19:21

18:15 18:34 - 18:42 18:46 18:52 18:59 19:13 19:20 19:27 19:32 19:36
18:38 18:54 - 19:00 19:04 19:09 19:15 19:29 19:37 19:43 19:48 19:51

- - 19:13 19:15 19:19 19:24 19:30 19:44 19:52 19:58 20:03 20:06
19:08 19:24 - 19:30 19:34 19:39 19:45 19:59 20:07 20:13 20:18 20:21

- - 19:43 19:45 19:49 19:54 20:00 20:14 20:22 20:28 20:33 20:36
19:38 19:54 - 20:00 20:04 20:09 20:15 20:29 20:37 20:43 20:48 20:51
19:53 20:09 - 20:15 20:19 20:24 20:30 20:44 20:52 20:58 21:03 21:06

- - 20:30 20:32 20:36 20:41 20:47 20:58 21:03 21:09 21:13 21:16
20:26 20:41 - 20:47 20:51 20:56 21:02 21:13 21:18 21:24 21:28 21:31

- - 21:00 21:02 21:06 21:11 21:17 21:28 21:33 21:39 21:43 21:46
20:58 21:13 - 21:19 21:23 21:28 21:34 21:45 21:50 21:56 22:00 22:03

- - 21:30 21:32 21:36 21:41 21:47 21:58 22:03 22:09 22:13 22:16
21:32 21:47 - 21:53 21:57 22:02 22:08 22:19 22:24 22:30 22:34 22:37
22:11 22:26 - 22:32 22:36 22:41 22:47 22:58 23:03 23:09 23:13 23:16
22:41 22:56 - 23:02 23:06 23:11 23:17 23:28 23:33 23:39 23:43 23:46

See Blue Night Route N1 for overight service


